
Calumet St. Joseph (0) -vs- Trinity Christian (0)
01/17/26 at DeVos Gym

 
 

 
 
Calumet St. Joseph 63

Trinity Christian 92

Date: 01/17/26
Time: 0
Site: DeVos Gym

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Calumet St. Joseph 32 31 63
Trinity Christian 46 46 92

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Slawinski, J. Caleb * 31+ 5-9 0-1 0-2 2-3 5 1 1 0 1 0 10
4 Petty, Malik * 27+ 4-9 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 5 1 1 0 10
3 Dock, Kyrin * 30+ 2-5 0-1 1-2 2-0 2 2 3 1 1 2 5
11 Toliver, Tylon * 20+ 1-8 0-2 1-2 0-0 0 3 1 1 0 0 3
0 Aitken, Cooper * 18+ 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 0 0 0 3
2 Davis, Quindarius 28+ 9-16 2-4 1-2 3-4 7 2 1 1 0 0 21
35 Hinton, Ramean 23+ 3-9 0-2 1-2 3-2 5 3 0 0 0 1 7
13 Ba, Abdoulaye 17+ 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 1 1 4
5 Corley, Malik 3+ 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
12 Bockelmann, Max 1+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Holman, Nikolas 1+ 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
55 Billingsly, Adam 1+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-64 5-17 4-10 13-16 29 15 14 7 4 4 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 14-34   41.18% 3-9   33.33% 1-2   50.00%
Second Half 13-30   43.33% 2-8   25.00% 3-8   37.50%
Total 27-64   42.2% 5-17   29.4% 4-10   40.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 17 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 10
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 3 Bench Points: 32 Largest Lead: 2 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Adorno, Brandon * 36+ 9-13 5-6 5-6 0-3 3 1 3 1 1 1 28
35 Greene, Garrett * 34+ 9-14 1-1 0-0 2-10 12 2 0 0 0 1 19
0 Cilladi, Aiden * 34+ 7-14 0-2 1-1 2-8 10 1 8 2 0 1 15
3 Harris, Tylan * 32+ 2-7 1-6 2-2 0-2 2 0 2 2 0 0 7
4 Petkovic, Ognjen * 32+ 3-5 0-1 1-2 1-1 2 1 5 0 0 1 7
8 Munoz, Wandy 24+ 3-4 2-3 4-4 0-0 0 1 4 0 0 0 12
23 Martin, Brandt 1+ 1-1 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4
2 Staskunas, Danny 3+ 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
25 George, Corey 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0
15 Spaulding, Silas 1+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 34-60 9-20 15-17 10-28 38 7 24 9 1 4 92

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 16-27   59.26% 7-13   53.85% 7-8   87.50%
Second Half 18-33   54.55% 2-7   28.57% 8-9   88.89%
Total 34-60   56.7% 9-20   45.0% 15-17   88.2%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 13 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 48 Fast Break Points: 2
Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 16 Largest Lead: 29 0



1st Half Box Score
Calumet St. Joseph 32

Trinity Christian 46

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Slawinski, J. Caleb 14+ 4-7 0-1 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 8
4 Petty, Malik 14+ 3-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 3 0 0 0 8
3 Dock, Kyrin 17+ 2-5 0-1 1-2 1-0 1 1 1 1 1 2 5
11 Toliver, Tylon 9+ 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Aitken, Cooper 12+ 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
2 Davis, Quindarius 14+ 3-7 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 1 0 0 7
35 Hinton, Ramean 10+ 1-4 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2
13 Ba, Abdoulaye 11+ 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
5 Corley, Malik 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Bockelmann, Max 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Holman, Nikolas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Billingsly, Adam 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 101 14-34 3-9 1-2 6-6 12 6 7 3 2 4 32
41.2% 33.3% 50.0%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Adorno, Brandon 18+ 6-9 5-6 3-4 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 20
35 Greene, Garrett 17+ 4-6 0-0 0-0 1-6 7 0 0 0 0 1 8

Cilladi, Aiden 17+ 2-4 0-1 0-0 1-4 5 1 6 2 0 1 4
3 Harris, Tylan 17+ 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 2 2 0 0 0
4 Petkovic, Ognjen 17+ 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 3 0 0 0 4
8 Munoz, Wandy 11+ 2-3 2-3 4-4 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 10
23 Martin, Brandt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Staskunas, Danny 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 George, Corey 2+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0
15 Spaulding, Silas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 99 16-27 7-13 7-8 5-15 20 2 13 8 0 3 46
59.3% 53.8% 87.5%



2nd Half Box Score
Calumet St. Joseph 31

Trinity Christian 46

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Slawinski, J. Caleb 16+ 1-2 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 1 1 0 1 0 2
4 Petty, Malik 13+ 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 1 1 0 2
3 Dock, Kyrin 14+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
11 Toliver, Tylon 11+ 1-5 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3

Aitken, Cooper 6+ 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3
2 Davis, Quindarius 15+ 6-9 1-2 1-2 2-3 5 1 0 0 0 0 14
35 Hinton, Ramean 13+ 2-5 0-1 1-2 2-2 4 2 0 0 0 0 5
13 Ba, Abdoulaye 6+ 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
5 Corley, Malik 3+ 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
12 Bockelmann, Max 1+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Holman, Nikolas 1+ 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
55 Billingsly, Adam 1+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 13-30 2-8 3-8 7-10 17 9 7 4 2 0 31
43.3% 25.0% 37.5%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Adorno, Brandon 18+ 3-4 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 1 3 0 1 0 8
35 Greene, Garrett 17+ 5-8 1-1 0-0 1-4 5 2 0 0 0 0 11

Cilladi, Aiden 17+ 5-10 0-1 1-1 1-4 5 0 2 0 0 0 11
3 Harris, Tylan 15+ 2-5 1-4 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
4 Petkovic, Ognjen 15+ 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 0 2 0 0 1 3
8 Munoz, Wandy 13+ 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2
23 Martin, Brandt 1+ 1-1 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4
2 Staskunas, Danny 3+ 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
25 George, Corey 1+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Spaulding, Silas 1+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 101 18-33 2-7 8-9 5-13 18 5 11 1 1 1 46
54.5% 28.6% 88.9%



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Calumet St. Joseph Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Trinity Christian
GOOD LAYUP by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 19:48 2-0 V 2

19:30 2-3 H 1 GOOD 3PTR by ADORNO,BRANDON
-- ASSIST  by CILLADI,AIDEN

MISS LAYUP by PETTY,MALIK 19:05
-- REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,TYLAN

18:47 2-5 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by GREENE,GARRETT
-- ASSIST  by CILLADI,AIDEN

MISS JUMPER by TOLIVER,TYLON 18:24
REBOUND OFF by DOCK,KYRIN --
GOOD TIPIN by DOCK,KYRIN 18:16 4-5 H 1

18:13 4-7 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by ADORNO,BRANDON
-- ASSIST  by CILLADI,AIDEN

MISS JUMPER by DOCK,KYRIN 17:59
-- REBOUND DEF by GREENE,GARRETT

17:33 4-10 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by ADORNO,BRANDON
-- ASSIST  by HARRIS,TYLAN

GOOD 3PTR by PETTY,MALIK 17:15 7-10 H 3
ASSIST  by AITKEN,COOPER --

16:59 TURNOVER  by HARRIS,TYLAN
SUB OUT by PETTY,MALIK 16:59
SUB IN by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 16:59
MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 16:44

-- REBOUND DEF by CILLADI,AIDEN
16:27 TURNOVER  by CILLADI,AIDEN

STEAL  by DOCK,KYRIN 16:27
GOOD DUNK by DOCK,KYRIN(fastbreak) 16:23 9-10 H 1

16:10 SUB OUT by CILLADI,AIDEN
16:10 SUB IN by MUNOZ,WANDY
15:56 MISS 3PTR by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
SUB OUT by AITKEN,COOPER 15:53
SUB IN by HINTON,RAMEAN 15:53
MISS 3PTR by TOLIVER,TYLON 15:36

-- REBOUND DEF by GREENE,GARRETT
15:22 MISS LAYUP by GREENE,GARRETT

BLOCK  by DOCK,KYRIN 15:22
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

15:13 9-12 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by GREENE,GARRETT
MISS 3PTR by HINTON,RAMEAN 14:55
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

14:43 SUB OUT by GREENE,GARRETT
14:43 SUB IN by CILLADI,AIDEN

SUB OUT by TOLIVER,TYLON 14:43
SUB IN by BA,ABDOULAYE 14:43
GOOD LAYUP by HINTON,RAMEAN 14:43 11-12 H 1
ASSIST  by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS --

14:33 11-15 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by ADORNO,BRANDON
FOUL  by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 14:06

14:06 SUB OUT by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN
14:06 SUB IN by GREENE,GARRETT

SUB OUT by DOCK,KYRIN 14:06
SUB IN by PETTY,MALIK 14:06

13:35 MISS 3PTR by HARRIS,TYLAN
13:32 MISS 3PTR by CILLADI,AIDEN
13:29 11-18 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by ADORNO,BRANDON

-- ASSIST  by MUNOZ,WANDY
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 13:28

-- REBOUND OFF by CILLADI,AIDEN



-- REBOUND OFF by GREENE,GARRETT
GOOD JUMPER by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 13:06 13-18 H 5
ASSIST  by PETTY,MALIK --

12:43 TURNOVER  by ADORNO,BRANDON
12:43 SUB OUT by CILLADI,AIDEN
12:43 SUB IN by GEORGE,COREY

MISS JUMPER by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 12:30
-- REBOUND DEF by GEORGE,COREY

12:18 TURNOVER  by GEORGE,COREY
STEAL  by HINTON,RAMEAN 12:18
MISS JUMPER by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 12:04

-- REBOUND DEF by ADORNO,BRANDON
11:52 13-21 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by ADORNO,BRANDON

-- ASSIST  by MUNOZ,WANDY
GOOD JUMPER by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 11:26 15-21 H 6
ASSIST  by PETTY,MALIK --

11:12 TURNOVER  by GEORGE,COREY
11:12 SUB OUT by GEORGE,COREY
11:12 SUB OUT by GREENE,GARRETT
11:12 SUB IN by CILLADI,AIDEN
11:12 SUB IN by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN

SUB OUT by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 11:12
SUB IN by DOCK,KYRIN 11:12
TURNOVER  by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 10:53

10:53 STEAL  by CILLADI,AIDEN
10:46 15-23 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN

-- ASSIST  by CILLADI,AIDEN
GOOD LAYUP by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 10:20 17-23 H 6
ASSIST  by PETTY,MALIK --

10:04 17-25 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN
-- ASSIST  by CILLADI,AIDEN

GOOD 3PTR by PETTY,MALIK 09:48 20-25 H 5
FOUL  by PETTY,MALIK 09:37

09:37 SUB OUT by ADORNO,BRANDON
09:37 SUB IN by GREENE,GARRETT

SUB OUT by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 09:37
SUB OUT by PETTY,MALIK 09:37
SUB IN by TOLIVER,TYLON 09:37
SUB IN by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 09:37

09:37 20-26 H 6 GOOD FT by MUNOZ,WANDY
09:37 20-27 H 7 GOOD FT by MUNOZ,WANDY

MISS JUMPER by TOLIVER,TYLON 09:17
-- REBOUND DEF by CILLADI,AIDEN

09:06 TURNOVER  by CILLADI,AIDEN
STEAL  by BA,ABDOULAYE 09:06

08:58 FOUL  by CILLADI,AIDEN
MISS JUMPER by HINTON,RAMEAN 08:44

-- REBOUND DEF by GREENE,GARRETT
08:24 20-30 H 10 GOOD 3PTR by MUNOZ,WANDY

-- ASSIST  by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN
MISS JUMPER by BA,ABDOULAYE 08:07
REBOUND OFF by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB --
GOOD LAYUP by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 08:00 22-30 H 8
FOUL  by HINTON,RAMEAN 07:51

07:51 22-31 H 9 GOOD FT by MUNOZ,WANDY
07:51 SUB OUT by HARRIS,TYLAN
07:51 SUB IN by ADORNO,BRANDON

SUB OUT by BA,ABDOULAYE 07:51
SUB IN by AITKEN,COOPER 07:51

07:51 22-32 H 10 GOOD FT by MUNOZ,WANDY
MISS JUMPER by DOCK,KYRIN 07:40

-- REBOUND DEF by GREENE,GARRETT



07:26 22-35 H 13 GOOD 3PTR by MUNOZ,WANDY
-- ASSIST  by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN

MISS 3PTR by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 07:08
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 07:05
REBOUND OFF by HINTON,RAMEAN --
MISS JUMPER by HINTON,RAMEAN 06:59

-- REBOUND DEF by GREENE,GARRETT
06:39 22-37 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by GREENE,GARRETT

TURNOVER  by TOLIVER,TYLON 06:24
06:24 STEAL  by ADORNO,BRANDON

FOUL  by TOLIVER,TYLON 06:23
06:23 22-38 H 16 GOOD FT by ADORNO,BRANDON
06:23 MISS FT by ADORNO,BRANDON

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by TOLIVER,TYLON 06:23
SUB OUT by HINTON,RAMEAN 06:23
SUB IN by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 06:23
SUB IN by PETTY,MALIK 06:23

06:07 MISS 3PTR by MUNOZ,WANDY
REBOUND DEF by AITKEN,COOPER --
MISS LAYUP by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 05:58

-- REBOUND DEF by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN
05:51 MISS 3PTR by ADORNO,BRANDON

REBOUND DEF by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB --
MISS 3PTR by AITKEN,COOPER 05:22
REBOUND OFF by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB --
GOOD TIPIN by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 05:18 24-38 H 14
FOUL  by DOCK,KYRIN 05:08

05:08 24-39 H 15 GOOD FT by ADORNO,BRANDON
05:08 SUB OUT by MUNOZ,WANDY
05:08 SUB OUT by GREENE,GARRETT
05:08 SUB IN by HARRIS,TYLAN
05:08 SUB IN by GEORGE,COREY

SUB OUT by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 05:08
SUB IN by BA,ABDOULAYE 05:08

05:08 24-40 H 16 GOOD FT by ADORNO,BRANDON
GOOD 3PTR by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 04:56 27-40 H 13

04:45 MISS LAYUP by CILLADI,AIDEN
REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS --
GOOD DUNK by BA,ABDOULAYE(fastbreak) 04:38 29-40 H 11
ASSIST  by DOCK,KYRIN --

04:22 TURNOVER  by GEORGE,COREY
04:17 SUB OUT by GEORGE,COREY
04:17 SUB IN by GREENE,GARRETT

MISS JUMPER by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 04:01
-- REBOUND DEF by CILLADI,AIDEN

03:39 MISS LAYUP by GREENE,GARRETT
BLOCK  by BA,ABDOULAYE 03:39

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
03:26 MISS 3PTR by HARRIS,TYLAN

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
FOUL  by AITKEN,COOPER 03:25

03:09 MISS JUMPER by ADORNO,BRANDON
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TURNOVER  by DOCK,KYRIN 02:44

02:44 STEAL  by GREENE,GARRETT
02:34 29-42 H 13 GOOD JUMPER by GREENE,GARRETT

-- ASSIST  by CILLADI,AIDEN
GOOD LAYUP by PETTY,MALIK 02:11 31-42 H 11
ASSIST  by AITKEN,COOPER --

01:56 31-44 H 13 GOOD LAYUP by CILLADI,AIDEN
-- ASSIST  by HARRIS,TYLAN



MISS 3PTR by DOCK,KYRIN 01:31
REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS --
MISS JUMPER by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 01:24

-- REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,TYLAN
01:12 TURNOVER  by HARRIS,TYLAN

STEAL  by DOCK,KYRIN 01:12
01:09 FOUL  by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN

GOOD FT by DOCK,KYRIN(fastbreak) 01:05 32-44 H 12
SUB OUT by BA,ABDOULAYE 01:05
SUB IN by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 01:05
MISS FT by DOCK,KYRIN(fastbreak) 01:05

-- REBOUND DEF by GREENE,GARRETT
00:39 32-46 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by CILLADI,AIDEN

-- ASSIST  by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN
SUB OUT by DOCK,KYRIN 00:18
SUB IN by HINTON,RAMEAN 00:18
MISS JUMPER by PETTY,MALIK 00:12

-- REBOUND DEF by CILLADI,AIDEN
00:06 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:01 MISS JUMPER by ADORNO,BRANDON

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Calumet St. Joseph Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Trinity Christian
SUB OUT by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 20:00
SUB OUT by HINTON,RAMEAN 20:00
SUB IN by DOCK,KYRIN 20:00
SUB IN by TOLIVER,TYLON 20:00

19:43 MISS LAYUP by GREENE,GARRETT
REBOUND DEF by AITKEN,COOPER --
GOOD 3PTR by AITKEN,COOPER 19:30 35-46 H 11
ASSIST  by DOCK,KYRIN --

19:05 35-48 H 13 GOOD JUMPER by CILLADI,AIDEN
MISS 3PTR by TOLIVER,TYLON 18:48

-- REBOUND DEF by CILLADI,AIDEN
FOUL  by TOLIVER,TYLON 18:39

18:30 35-50 H 15 GOOD JUMPER by CILLADI,AIDEN
-- ASSIST  by ADORNO,BRANDON

MISS JUMPER by TOLIVER,TYLON 18:12
-- REBOUND DEF by ADORNO,BRANDON

17:48 MISS LAYUP by GREENE,GARRETT
REBOUND DEF by PETTY,MALIK --
MISS JUMPER by TOLIVER,TYLON 17:39

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by AITKEN,COOPER 17:38
SUB IN by BA,ABDOULAYE 17:38

17:17 35-52 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by ADORNO,BRANDON
-- ASSIST  by CILLADI,AIDEN

MISS LAYUP by PETTY,MALIK 16:48
REBOUND OFF by DOCK,KYRIN --
GOOD JUMPER by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 16:39 37-52 H 15
ASSIST  by TOLIVER,TYLON --

16:11 37-54 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by HARRIS,TYLAN
MISS JUMPER by PETTY,MALIK 15:54

-- REBOUND DEF by GREENE,GARRETT
15:43 MISS 3PTR by HARRIS,TYLAN

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:40

15:37 SUB OUT by HARRIS,TYLAN
15:37 SUB IN by MUNOZ,WANDY



SUB OUT by TOLIVER,TYLON 15:37
SUB OUT by BA,ABDOULAYE 15:37
SUB IN by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 15:37
SUB IN by HINTON,RAMEAN 15:37

15:23 37-56 H 19 GOOD JUMPER by GREENE,GARRETT
-- ASSIST  by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN

GOOD JUMPER by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 14:55 39-56 H 17
14:40 MISS LAYUP by CILLADI,AIDEN

BLOCK  by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 14:40
REBOUND DEF by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB --
GOOD JUMPER by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 14:14 41-56 H 15
ASSIST  by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB --

14:00 MISS LAYUP by ADORNO,BRANDON
-- REBOUND OFF by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN

13:50 41-58 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by GREENE,GARRETT
-- ASSIST  by MUNOZ,WANDY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 13:50
13:50 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TURNOVER  by TEAM 13:47
13:43 41-61 H 20 GOOD 3PTR by GREENE,GARRETT

-- ASSIST  by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN
MISS 3PTR by HINTON,RAMEAN 13:22
REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS --
GOOD TIPIN by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 13:19 43-61 H 18

13:03 43-63 H 20 GOOD LAYUP by MUNOZ,WANDY
TURNOVER  by PETTY,MALIK 12:46

12:46 STEAL  by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN
12:42 43-65 H 22 GOOD LAYUP by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN(fastbreak)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 12:31
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 12:31

12:31 SUB OUT by ADORNO,BRANDON
12:31 SUB IN by HARRIS,TYLAN

MISS LAYUP by HINTON,RAMEAN 12:17
REBOUND OFF by HINTON,RAMEAN --
GOOD TIPIN by HINTON,RAMEAN 12:14 45-65 H 20

11:49 45-67 H 22 GOOD LAYUP by GREENE,GARRETT
11:34 FOUL  by MUNOZ,WANDY

GOOD FT by HINTON,RAMEAN 11:34 46-67 H 21
11:34 SUB OUT by CILLADI,AIDEN
11:34 SUB IN by ADORNO,BRANDON

MISS FT by HINTON,RAMEAN 11:34
-- REBOUND DEF by GREENE,GARRETT

11:19 46-69 H 23 GOOD JUMPER by ADORNO,BRANDON
MISS 3PTR by PETTY,MALIK 10:57

-- REBOUND DEF by GREENE,GARRETT
FOUL  by HINTON,RAMEAN 10:42

10:42 46-70 H 24 GOOD FT by HARRIS,TYLAN
SUB IN by BA,ABDOULAYE 10:42
SUB OUT by DOCK,KYRIN 10:42

10:42 46-71 H 25 GOOD FT by HARRIS,TYLAN
TURNOVER  by BA,ABDOULAYE 10:20

09:57 46-74 H 28 GOOD 3PTR by HARRIS,TYLAN
-- ASSIST  by MUNOZ,WANDY

TURNOVER  by BA,ABDOULAYE 09:32
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 09:32

09:32 SUB OUT by GREENE,GARRETT
09:32 SUB IN by CILLADI,AIDEN
09:24 MISS LAYUP by CILLADI,AIDEN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 08:57 49-74 H 25
ASSIST  by PETTY,MALIK --

08:34 MISS 3PTR by CILLADI,AIDEN



REBOUND DEF by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB --
GOOD JUMPER by PETTY,MALIK(fastbreak) 08:26 51-74 H 23

07:55 MISS LAYUP by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN
BLOCK  by PETTY,MALIK 07:55
REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS --
GOOD LAYUP by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 07:45 53-74 H 21
ASSIST  by PETTY,MALIK --

07:44 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
07:44 SUB OUT by MUNOZ,WANDY
07:44 SUB IN by GREENE,GARRETT

SUB OUT by PETTY,MALIK 07:44
SUB OUT by BA,ABDOULAYE 07:44
SUB IN by CORLEY,MALIK 07:44
SUB IN by TOLIVER,TYLON 07:44
FOUL  by HINTON,RAMEAN 07:22

07:11 MISS 3PTR by HARRIS,TYLAN
REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS --

07:07 FOUL  by GREENE,GARRETT
MISS JUMPER by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 06:50

-- REBOUND DEF by CILLADI,AIDEN
06:30 53-76 H 23 GOOD LAYUP by CILLADI,AIDEN

-- ASSIST  by ADORNO,BRANDON
FOUL  by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 06:30
SUB OUT by HINTON,RAMEAN 06:30
SUB IN by DOCK,KYRIN 06:30

06:30 SUB OUT by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN
06:30 SUB IN by MUNOZ,WANDY
06:30 53-77 H 24 GOOD FT by CILLADI,AIDEN

MISS JUMPER by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 06:11
-- REBOUND DEF by CILLADI,AIDEN

FOUL  by CORLEY,MALIK 06:07
SUB OUT by CORLEY,MALIK 06:07
SUB IN by PETTY,MALIK 06:07

06:01 53-79 H 26 GOOD LAYUP by ADORNO,BRANDON
-- ASSIST  by CILLADI,AIDEN

MISS 3PTR by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 05:46
-- REBOUND DEF by GREENE,GARRETT

FOUL  by DOCK,KYRIN 05:43
05:15 MISS 3PTR by HARRIS,TYLAN

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
05:14 TURNOVER  by TEAM

SUB OUT by PETTY,MALIK 05:14
SUB IN by HINTON,RAMEAN 05:14
MISS JUMPER by TOLIVER,TYLON 05:03

-- REBOUND DEF by ADORNO,BRANDON
04:52 MISS JUMPER by CILLADI,AIDEN

REBOUND DEF by HINTON,RAMEAN --
GOOD LAYUP by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS(fastbreak) 04:44 55-79 H 24
ASSIST  by DOCK,KYRIN --

04:20 55-81 H 26 GOOD LAYUP by CILLADI,AIDEN
04:02 FOUL  by GREENE,GARRETT

MISS FT by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 04:02
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 04:02
REBOUND OFF by HINTON,RAMEAN --
GOOD LAYUP by HINTON,RAMEAN 03:55 57-81 H 24
FOUL  by TOLIVER,TYLON 03:44

03:44 SUB OUT by MUNOZ,WANDY
03:44 SUB IN by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN
03:44 57-82 H 25 GOOD FT by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN
03:44 MISS FT by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN

-- REBOUND OFF by GREENE,GARRETT



SUB OUT by SLAWINSKI,J. CALEB 03:33
SUB IN by AITKEN,COOPER 03:33

03:21 MISS LAYUP by GREENE,GARRETT
REBOUND DEF by HINTON,RAMEAN --
GOOD LAYUP by TOLIVER,TYLON 03:17 59-82 H 23
ASSIST  by AITKEN,COOPER --
FOUL  by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 02:52

02:52 59-83 H 24 GOOD FT by ADORNO,BRANDON
02:52 SUB OUT by PETKOVIC,OGNJEN
02:52 SUB IN by STASKUNAS,DANNY
02:52 59-84 H 25 GOOD FT by ADORNO,BRANDON

MISS 3PTR by AITKEN,COOPER 02:44
-- REBOUND DEF by STASKUNAS,DANNY

02:31 59-86 H 27 GOOD LAYUP by GREENE,GARRETT
-- ASSIST  by STASKUNAS,DANNY

MISS JUMPER by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 02:18
02:18 BLOCK  by ADORNO,BRANDON

REBOUND OFF by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS --
02:10 FOUL  by ADORNO,BRANDON

GOOD FT by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 02:10 60-86 H 26
02:10 SUB OUT by HARRIS,TYLAN
02:10 SUB IN by MUNOZ,WANDY

SUB OUT by DOCK,KYRIN 02:10
SUB IN by BA,ABDOULAYE 02:10
MISS FT by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 02:09

-- REBOUND DEF by CILLADI,AIDEN
01:57 MISS JUMPER by CILLADI,AIDEN

REBOUND DEF by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS --
GOOD JUMPER by BA,ABDOULAYE 01:43 62-86 H 24

01:34 MISS 3PTR by STASKUNAS,DANNY
-- REBOUND OFF by CILLADI,AIDEN

01:25 62-88 H 26 GOOD LAYUP by CILLADI,AIDEN
-- ASSIST  by ADORNO,BRANDON

MISS JUMPER by HINTON,RAMEAN 01:08
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

01:08 SUB OUT by CILLADI,AIDEN
01:08 SUB OUT by ADORNO,BRANDON
01:08 SUB OUT by GREENE,GARRETT
01:08 SUB IN by SPAULDING,SILAS
01:08 SUB IN by MARTIN,BRANDT
01:08 SUB IN by GEORGE,COREY

SUB OUT by DAVIS,QUINDARIUS 01:08
SUB OUT by HINTON,RAMEAN 01:08
SUB IN by CORLEY,MALIK 01:08
SUB IN by BILLINGSLY,ADAM 01:08

00:56 62-90 H 28 GOOD JUMPER by MARTIN,BRANDT
-- ASSIST  by STASKUNAS,DANNY

00:49 FOUL  by SPAULDING,SILAS
MISS FT by TOLIVER,TYLON(fastbreak) 00:45
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
SUB OUT by BA,ABDOULAYE 00:45
SUB IN by BOCKELMANN,MAX 00:45
GOOD FT by TOLIVER,TYLON(fastbreak) 00:45 63-90 H 27
SUB OUT by TOLIVER,TYLON 00:45
SUB IN by HOLMAN,NIKOLAS 00:45

00:36 MISS LAYUP by STASKUNAS,DANNY
-- REBOUND OFF by MARTIN,BRANDT

FOUL  by HOLMAN,NIKOLAS 00:29
00:29 63-91 H 28 GOOD FT by MARTIN,BRANDT
00:29 63-92 H 29 GOOD FT by MARTIN,BRANDT

MISS 3PTR by CORLEY,MALIK 00:10
REBOUND OFF by HOLMAN,NIKOLAS --



MISS JUMPER by HOLMAN,NIKOLAS 00:04
REBOUND OFF by BOCKELMANN,MAX --


